
Dragon Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mannozzi Federico (12/253) 4 5 4 7 4 7 3 6 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 9 0 0

Merelli Andrea (12/252) 4 7 4 6 4 12 4 11 3 7 4 4 4 10 4 7 4 5 0 0

Conti  Simone  (12/276) 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0

Costantini Oreste (12/251) 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 1 2 1 4 8 0 0

Sansolini Lorenzo (12/256) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Canzonetta Fabio (12/255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cacchiarelli Alex (12/254) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mannozzi Federico 12/253 35 69 1,97

Merelli Andrea 12/252 35 69 1,97

Conti  Simone 12/276 36 65 1,81

Costantini Oreste 12/251 30 43 1,43

Sansolini Lorenzo 12/256 6 4 0,67

Canzonetta Fabio 12/255 0 0 0,00

Cacchiarelli Alex 12/254 2 0 0,00

Platinum Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moro Mirco (12/194) 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 8 3 3 2 6 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0

Minicucci Andrea (12/196) 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 1 2 4 4 12 0 0 0 0

Giacomozzi Stefano (12/197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0

Minicucci Matteo (12/195) 4 7 4 4 3 5 3 4 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0

Felicioni Mirco (12/199) 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernetti Simone (12/280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcattili Matteo (12/277) 0 0 4 6 1 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianconi Elisa (12/278) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santone Amedeo (12/198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Mirco 12/194 29 64 2,21

Minicucci Andrea 12/196 30 55 1,83

Giacomozzi Stefano 12/197 20 41 2,05

Minicucci Matteo 12/195 22 29 1,32

Felicioni Mirco 12/199 13 24 1,85

Bernetti Simone 12/280 6 15 2,50

Marcattili Matteo 12/277 8 11 1,38

Bianconi Elisa 12/278 0 0 0,00

Santone Amedeo 12/198 0 0 0,00

Black Widows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frattani Loris (12/267) 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 3 0 0

Cannoni Mirko (12/263) 2 0 3 6 0 0 4 10 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 3 2 6 0 0

Mazzante Daniele (12/262) 4 5 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 1 4 2 4 3 0 0

Montesanto  Stefano (12/265) 2 0 1 0 4 5 4 10 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonelli Denny (12/266) 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 0 2 4 4 0 4 5 0 0

Viozzi Sandro (12/264) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frattani Loris 12/267 36 53 1,47

Cannoni Mirko 12/263 19 29 1,53

Mazzante Daniele 12/262 28 28 1,00

Montesanto  Stefano 12/265 19 21 1,11

Antonelli Denny 12/266 26 15 0,58

Viozzi Sandro 12/264 16 13 0,81

Il Diavolo Beve Styles

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Terenzi Simone (12/150) 2 1 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 8 0 0

Calza Roberto (12/017) 3 7 2 0 4 8 4 7 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 0 4 10 0 0

Costanzi Simone (12/016) 3 8 4 8 4 3 2 0 4 8 3 8 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0

Di Gennaro Daniele (12/014) 2 5 3 3 4 6 3 5 4 5 2 4 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0

Pietrella John (12/018) 4 10 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0

Bernacchini Edoardo (12/182) 1 3 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0

Bonservizi Sara (12/220) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Barchetta Christian (12/033) 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Terenzi Simone 12/150 27 51 1,89

Calza Roberto 12/017 27 44 1,63

Costanzi Simone 12/016 26 38 1,46

Di Gennaro Daniele 12/014 24 34 1,42

Pietrella John 12/018 16 23 1,44

Bernacchini Edoardo 12/182 10 13 1,30

Bonservizi Sara 12/220 4 8 2,00

Barchetta Christian 12/033 10 7 0,70



Team Pato

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bollante Andrea (12/089) 2 1 4 10 4 9 4 4 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0

Bollante Simone (12/091) 2 3 4 9 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 0 0

Galanti Mirko (12/094) 2 3 4 6 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 3 4 11 4 8 4 3 0 0

Dignani Giordano (12/093) 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 0 4 4 3 1 4 3 2 2 0 0

Roscani Simone (12/174) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0

Gasparrini Fabrizio (12/092) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacobini Elia (12/090) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bollante Andrea 12/089 28 45 1,61

Bollante Simone 12/091 30 45 1,50

Galanti Mirko 12/094 30 38 1,27

Dignani Giordano 12/093 33 32 0,97

Roscani Simone 12/174 14 15 1,07

Gasparrini Fabrizio 12/092 7 3 0,43

Giacobini Elia 12/090 2 1 0,50

La Guardia Nobile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Crocetti Sergio (12/037) 3 6 4 10 4 11 4 1 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Cerasa Massimiliano (11/036) 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bibini Yonas (12/005) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0

Brandizi Giorgio (12/003) 1 2 4 2 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Dimarcoberardino Gabriele (12/181) 3 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvatori Roberto (12/022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Larpitelli Massimo (12/115) 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belleggia Johnny (12/281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crocetti Sergio 12/037 31 56 1,81

Cerasa Massimiliano 11/036 28 48 1,71

Bibini Yonas 12/005 20 47 2,35

Brandizi Giorgio 12/003 19 21 1,11

Dimarcoberardino 12/181 7 18 2,57

Salvatori Roberto 12/022 11 9 0,82

Larpitelli Massimo 12/115 5 3 0,60

Belleggia Johnny 12/281 7 1 0,14


